
Sax Baritono

f mf

8

12

17

22

26

31

37

V.S.

43

3
4

4
4&

##
>

 BURT 
A Burt Bacharach Medley 

Burt Bacharach 
Arr. Spadaro2023

A Walk on By

&
##

&
##

B

&
##

> > > > > > > >

&
##

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >

&
##

> > > >
nn

C Magic Moments
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D Close to You 
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E I  Say  a Little Prayer 
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